®Juralco  Winterglaze  Secondary  Glazing  System
  www.juralco.co.nz   ph (09) 478 8018
 Issue 1/17
ISSUE 1/17
®JURALCO  WINTERGLAZE
 SECONDARY GLAZING SYSTEM
®Juralco  Winterglaze  Secondary  Glazing  System
  www.juralco.co.nz   ph (09) 478 8018

3M 94 Primer
Part No P94/240
Frame Handle
Part No  FH
Corner Stake
Part No  JWG/C28
For S12 Insect Screen only
INSECT SCREEN FRAME
Part No  S12
(Aluminium Extrusion)
24
11
FibreGlass Mesh
Charcoal 18x14x0.11mm x 50mt Roll
Part No Width
JPSFG/810/50 810mm
JPSFG/910/50 910mm
JPSFG/1220/50 1220mm
JPSFG/1830/50 1830mm
JPSFG/2130/50 2130mm
Channel Slider Foot
Part No CS01
PVC
Spline